HARAS: ver 8

394

I

\

20 Foot pipe pressing screen 0235 | 1
19 Faot pipe pressing screen sheet  [SPCCZ.5[ 1
18 |YR10001000000 Motor suchion port fightener 1HP | Rubber 1
17 |YR40004700000 |Air suction pipe elbow ABS 1
16 |YW02002500000 | Pipe clamp @57 Assembly 2
15 [ YW65006000100  Ktandard spring washer GB/T93 6-Langzine 10
o 1 [ YW66061300000  |riat gasket A grade GB/T97.1 6-Longzine 10
~ 13 [ YW60061500100  fersgonsrew bt o151 oe-s-ereed 10
12 Filter assembly Assembly |1
1 | YW65008000100  tandard spring washer GB/T93 B-Langzine A
—J 10 [ YW66082200100  farge v ot cor 1980 xziod Longee L
9 | YW60081600100  bexagan screw bolt Garrsme Mexis-s 8-Langzing L
8 Right side plafe SPCC20l 1
1 Control box Assembly | 1
Tech Reg: 6 Fixed bracket Assenbly | 1
1Main performance parameters: 5 | YR60500700100 |Steel wire ext. PUR hose 2 |PUR [0 35m
a Throughput 300kg/hr (Tested material’s bulk density: 0.65kg/L) 4 Leff side plate SPLC20 1
b Machine power: 3€, 400VAc, 50Hz; 3 |BM30031000150  |suinerro-sorues g movrisoussorsmany Assenbly | 1
¢ High-pressure blower power: 0.75kW, 2 Base SPLC20 1
1 |YW03000200000 |Black casfor 2" Assembly 4
No Part No Name Material | Num Remarks
braver versn Title  SAL-8106 provrate s | 110 | n |1

SAL-810G-ALL

“Standard” Separate-vacuum 2 | varerin
Designer Hopper Loader aterial | Assenbly

Approved
Proofread by P S
= urface
: SHINI s
Mark | Before modification gt Modifiedby | Modify dafe [“e;yked Date Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. Hareral ‘




MARARE: Ver A

31 |YW62051500000 [targe cross socket fiat head screw Jsini Msx16-Langzine L
30 |BA20001500020 |Air suction pipe YLN2 | 1
29 | YR10000000200 |Air suction pipe fastener (has mould) | Raber | 1
28 |BL21000600420 |Hopper tover SPCCIS5| 1
27 |YR10000300100 |Hopper fastener Rubber 1
26 |BL21000600620 |Filter screen Assembly | 1
25 [YW62061000000 |arge cross socket flat head screw JS111 Mexto-Longzine 7
21 YRE0002400100 [y e e e |
23 |YW10000000100 |Mat discharge plate SUS201| 1
22 |YWO01033000000 |Mat. discharge plate spring 2
21 [BW20000100010 |Alu accessories YL1Z |1
20 |YW01033000000 [Mat discharge plate rivet Q235A | 2
19 [YW66000300000 |0pen check ring GB/T896 3 2
18 |BH100614:00040 |iron rod Q235A| 1
17 |YR10061200000 |intet pipe fastener Rubber 1
16 [BL32000600020 |inlet pipe SUS201| 1
15 [YW66041000000 Fiat washer A grade GB/T97.1 4(4 5x9x0.8)-Longzine| L
14 [YW6L04L0TO0100 [Non-metal mnsert hex. lock nut GB/T889.1 M& 10
13 [YW02003000400{Spring fastener Assembly | 3
12 [YRL0000600300 |Spring fastener washer ABS 3
n Material storage ftank SUS304| 1
10 |[BA10040000210 |Square base (fhin type) YL12 | 1
9 |YRL0O000600600|Micro switch box ABS 1
8 |YE14511200000 |Micro switch LXW5-11G2 1
7 [YW68005500000]inner. hex. flat end lock screw /117 Msxs-Longane b
6 | YW630412007100 |rarge crass socket pan head strew 68/1-41 Muxiz-Longzne 3
Tech. Req.: 5 |BH10000600050 |pinlift mechanism Assenbly | 1
1Main Dapamgepg: L |YW20602100000 |With heavy-hammer Zinc alloy 1
a Starage hopper capacity 6L 3 |YR10000000600 |Base fastener Rubber 2
b Air source: 4-6kgf/cm? 2 |BL20333600020 |siical hole SUS30L] 1
¢ Volfage: DCZ&V 1 |YW62052000000 |rarge cross socket flat head screw st Msx2o-Longzine 3
No Part No Name Material | Num Remarks
prov e e sMH-6L i 18 | wm |
Designer roproved Vacuum Hopper Receiver SMH-6L-A-ALL g@ Material | Assembly
Proofrear| by

by number

e,
. SHIN £orrnmnnanes surface
Mark Before modification mud’l‘;‘i;m Modified by Checked Date Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. Material ‘




MARBAE| Ver B

280
12 31 [BW20001500010 | Ar suction pipe YL | 1
1 i 30 |YW62051500000  |Large cross sacker flar nead screw JS11 Mxs-Longzine A
13 ‘ ) 29 |YR10000000200 Air suction pipe fastener Rubber 1
10 , 28 |BL21000602820 Hopper cover SUS304] 1
15 ‘ 10 27 |BL21000600620 Filter screen SUS201| 1
S ——— 26 |YR10000300100 Hopper fasfener Rubber 1
9 25 |BL32000600020 Inlet pipe SUS201| 1
o ‘ 8 24 | YR10061200000  |Inlef pipe fasfener Rater | 1
n i 7 23 | YR20255800000 Rubber 0-type seal ring 2 5x98 Rubber 1
6 22 | YR10060200000 Glass pipe fastener Siical gel | 2
i 5 21 [BW32006700810  |Mat discharge port Assemply |1
‘ 20 |YWT0317000600 Glass pipe Glass 1
[ b 19 |BL21000602720 Non-refurn piece Assembly | 1
1 3 18 | YR20802600000 Rubber 0-type seal ring 80 (inner dia Jx2 65 | Rubber 1
2 17 [ YW6800L500000  [Inner hex flat end Lock screw 68/177 Muxs-Longzin i
/ 1 16 Photo sensor fixed piece SPCC1S5| 1
15 Material storage hopper SUS304| 1
1 | YRL0000600300  |Snap hook washer ABS 3
13 [YW02003000400 |Snap hook Assenbly | 3
12 [YW660L1000000  |Flat washer A grade GB/T971 4(& 5x9x0 8)-Longzine 8
M [YW6L040700100 Non-metal insert hex lock nut GB/T889 1 M4 8
10 [YW64006000100  |Hex cap nut GB/T923 M6-A2-70(5US) 6
9 |BH13062400200 Glass pipe upper flange YLN2 | 1
8 |BH10000600640 Flange connecting rod a235A| 3
T | YW63041200100 Cross socket pan head screw GB/T-818 M4x12-Longzine 3
6 |YE15143900000 Photosensor FOTEK T18-3MN-PE Assembly | 1pair
5 | YW31616200000 Phofosensor cable pressure blotk SUS201) 1
L | BL90001000120 Photosensor fixed base YL112 1
3 | BH13062600200 Glass pipe lower flange YL12 1
2 |YW07000300000 3" stainless steel pipe clamp SUS202| 1
Tech Req: 1 |BH13060100200 | Mount flange YLI2 | 1
1Main parameters: No Part No Name Material | Num. |[Remarks|
aStarage hopper capacity:6L Drawer Version Title SVH-6L Draving oo ‘ 16 | en 1
b Air source: 4-6kgf/cm’ SVH-6L-ALL = Y
c VoHage: DC2LY Designer App;;ved Photasensor Hopper Receiver| ‘@' Material
i ) EoEmmReaRe | oUfece
SHINI &7 e
Mark | Befare modification m:‘;‘i;m Modifiedby | Motity date thebcyked Date Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. gm:?x




MARBAE| Ver B

40 | BL21000600120 |Magnet cover SUS201| 1
39 | YW63062000000 |tross socket pan head screw GB/T-818 Mox20 1
29 38 | YW90257700000 [Pernanent nagnet 925x97x7 Pernanent Hanet | |
ﬂ 37 |BH12000600010  |Magnet steeve H58 1
ﬁ 36 | YW63061000000 |cross socket pan head screw GB/T-818 Mex®d 2
/ 35 [ YREDD0060100 |senser snet TR
2 34 [ YW6303L000QQQ|croes sacker pan head screw G8/1-818 H3stt 1
33 | YW64000300000]Lock nut M3 1
0 ﬂ 32 | YW630L0OGE0QQQ( |Cross socket pan head screy GB/T-818 Maxt YA
3 2 [ YRE0010000200 |cartrolver R
32 T \j
22 [ Contral ox base SUS201 1
ﬁx ﬂ 21 BW20001500010 |Air suction pipe YL12
33 34 76 | YW62051500000 | b e e

27 | YR10000000200 |Ar sucton pipe fastener Rubber
26 | BL21000600620 |Fiter screen SUS201
25 | YR10000300100 |[Hopper fastener Rubber
2L | YR10061200000 |inlet pipe fastener Rubber
23 |BL20036000320 [15” Inlef pipe fixed piece SUS201
22 |BL32000600020 |Inlet pipe SUS201
YW6E604L0800000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T9714( 5XIX08)
20 | YW6L0LOTO010Q Non-metal insert hex lock nut Go/Ta8 1 M«
19 | BL21000601120  |Mat. discharge plate fixed base | SUS201

~

D

wlw|alo|alolo|lo|lo|a|alemlel= === |=|—-|=|—

[ 18 | BL21000600720 |Mat discharge port SUS201
17 |BL21000602320 |Mat. discharge plate SUS201
16 | YW66061300000 |Fiat washer 4 grade 68/79716-Longzine
15 | YW65006000000 [standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine|
16 [ YW61062000300 [z tpsger™
13 Base fastener EVA3.0
12 | YR20205500000 |0O-type seal ring inner dia. sz00x55 | Rubber
1 Hopper cover SUS201
10 | YW02003000400|adustable snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 | Assembly
9 |YRL0000600800 [Snap hook washer SAL-6U ABS
8 | YW660L0800000 |Fiat washer A grade a1 sxsxoa-Lorgzine 10
7 | YW6LOL0T00100 Nonmetstmsert nex ok nut so/1389.11 10
6 Material storage hopper SUS304| 1
5 | YRL0061500000 |Star handle Assembly | 2
L | YRL0000601000 |Vent window ABS 1
3 |BL27000601320 |Hopper fixed base SUS304| 1
2 |YW20000600500 |Pressing block YL12 L
1 |YW20006000000 |Base YL12 1
No Part No Name Materia| Num Remarks
oraver Version Tifle SHR-6U R Prep ‘ 15 [ wn|
Designer Approved Assembly Drawing SHR-GU-A-ALL 'E» @ I L
by

o~ Surface
o SH’N ERERARRRAERAR
Mark | Before modification pirer Moditied by | Madify dare | CMECRES Date Shinl Plastics Technologles, Inc. | M=t

modification by number




=

N

2919

281F 12 |YW02003000400 |Adjustable spring hook SAL-6u-A-35 | Assembly | 2
N Filter barrel suction flange SUS201 1
10 [YWET0L 1200600 |cross socket pan head selt-tapping screw w L
9 YR10243600000 | suction pipe round fastener sai-2uuw/3u | Rubber 1
8 [YWO09675100000 |Smallstar nut 5/16 SHD-6~T5K6-01-SJ | Alu. alloy 1
7 |YL22081000000 | Transparent filter PC 1
6 [BL20333640320 |Filter barrel base Assembly | 1
5 |YR50708000100 | Fitter Assembly | 1
4 |[YR10080000300 |Fitter barrel fastener Rubber 1
3 |YR10243600000 |Suchon pipe round fastener SAL-240/36U| Rubber 1
2 |BL20070000720 |Filter barrel cover SPCC1S 1
1 |YR10080000000 |Fastener Rubber 1
No Material number Name Mat Num. Remarks
Draw Ver Title 5AL-810G Drawing no. Sca{e‘ 15 Num/| 1
Dest App Filter Barrel Assembly SAL-BI06-A-ALL £} > Mat . | Assenbly
Check by B S5 ERRRRGERAT Surface req
Mark| Before Mark |After Mod Madified by| Date | App Date /4 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | Mat No‘




HMARAS: ver 8

394

—

i/

@i
!

il
20 Foof pipe pressing screen SPCCZ5 1
19 Foot pipe pressing screen sheet  [Q235 | 1
18 |YR10002000000 Mofor suction port fightener 2HP | Rubber
17 |YR40020000000 | Air suction pipe elbow ABS 1
16 |YW02002500000 | Pipe clamp ®57 Assenbly 2
15 | YW65006000100  |standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 10
2 14 | YW66061300000  |Fiat gasket A grade GB/T9716-Langzine 10
- 13 [ YW60061500100  |Hexagon screw bolr Ga/7s783 Mxio- 8-Langsin 10
12 Filter assembly Assembly |1
1 | YW65008000100  |standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine L
10 | YW66082200100  |Large washer  grade GB/7968(8 4x26x2)-Langzne L
9 | YW60081600100  |Hexagon screw bolt 6a/75781Mexts-4.8-Langzn L
8 Right side plate SPCC20l 1
7 Cantrol box Assendly | 1
Tech Reg 6 Fixed bracket Assembly | 1]
1Main performance parameters 5 |YR60500700100  [Steel wire ext. PUR hose 2°|PUR — 0.35m
3. Throughput 500kg/hr (Tested material’s bulk density: 0.65kg/L) 4 Left side plate SPCC20 1
b Machine power: 3@, L00VAc, 50Hz; 3 [BM30042000050  |ssmttmervo-sa0r2msphe 0w scousstrenn e | Assembly | ]
¢ High-pressure blower power: 15kW, 2 Base SPCC20] 1
1 |YW03000200000 |Black castar 2 Assembly |4
No Part No Name Material [ Num Remarks
Drawer Version [Mitle SAL-820G Draving NO Sale | 110 | Num 1

"Standard” Separate vatuom SAL-820G-ALL

|

Approved
Proofread by

Mark Bafore modification

g,
b (5 7] Y] B ikt Surfece
Afrer Modiiedby | Modity cate  |ChECked bare - Shini Plastics Techriologies, Inc. | tatera ‘

modification by number




Tech Reg:
1Main parameters:

a3.Storage hopper capacity:6L
b.Air source: Lfékgf/[mz

c.Voltage: DC24V

HMABAE| Ver A

31 | YW62051500000  |cross socket flat head screw Moxl 4.8 L
30 | BA20001500020  |Air suction pipe YL112 1
29 | YR10000000200  |Air suction pipe fastener Rubber 1
28 | BL21001202220 Hopper cover 08F 1
27 | YR10000600200 |Hopper fastener Rubber 1
26 | BL21001200320 Filter screen Assembly 1
25 | YW62061000000  |cross sockt pan hesd srewose| 4 8 3
24 | YRL0002400000  |Exhaust window Assembly 1
23 | YW10000000100  |Mat. discharge plate SUS201 | 1
22 | YW01033000000 |Spring 65Mn 2
21 | BW20000100010  |Alu accessories YL112 1
20 | YW01033000000 |Mat discharge platerivet | 0235A 2
19 | YW66000300000 |0pen check ring 5 65Mn 2
18 | BH10061400040  |iron rod 0235A 1
17 | YR10061200000  |Inlet pipe fastener Rubber 1
16 | BL32000600020 |Inlet pipe SUS201 1
15 | YW66040800000 [Flat washer & 100HV b
1L | YW6L040700100  [Lock nut M4x0.7 0L 10
13 | YW02003000400 |Spring fastener Assentily 3
12 | YRL0O000600300  |Spring fastener washer ABS 3
" Material storage tank SUS304 | 1
10 | BA10040000210  |square base (thin type) YL112 1
9 | YR40000600600  |Micro switch box ABS 1
8 | YE14511200000 Micra switch LXW5S-1162 Assembly 1
7 | YW68005500000 |Set screw M5x5 48 &
6 | YW63041000000  |cross socket pan head screv Hexto L8 3
5 | BH10000600050  |Pinlift mechanism Assembly 1
L | YW20602100000 |With heavy-hammer Zinc alloy 1
3 | YR10000000600  |Base fastener Rubber 2
2 | BL20333600020  |Siical hole SUS304 1
T | YW62052000000  |cross socket pan head screw Howan L.8 3
No Part No Name Material Num. | Remarks

Drawer Version Title SMH-12L proportion| 18 | Num ‘ 1

SMH-12L-A-ALL
Designer spamovsd Vacuum Hopper Receiver Materal
o K o - A= Surface
SHINI &o2sinstraa
(hebtyked Date - Shiri Plastics Technologies, Inc. First angle drawing method




341

685

Tech Reg:

1Main parameters:
a3.Storage hopper capacity:6L
b Air source: &-6kgf/cm?
c Voltage: DC24V

323

HMABAE| Ver A

15

33 | BL21001200520  |Non-refurn piece SUS2011 1
32 | BL27001200720 |Mat. discharge port SUS201 | 1
31 [YWT70171700000 |Glass pipe #170x#160x170 | Glass 1
30 | YR10001200100  |Glass pipe fastener SVH-12L-A-04(ver.0)| Silical gel | 2
29 | BL90052003210 |Vent flange SUS201 | 1
78 | BL21001201220  |Hopper flange SUS202 | 1
27 | YRLOO00600800 |Snap haok washer SAL-6U  |ABS L
26 | YW66040800000 [Fiat washer A grade G8/797.14 -Longzin 12
25 | YW6L0L0OTOOTQQ [Non-metalinsert hex lock nut GB/T883 1 M 12
2L | YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook Assembly L
23 | YR10000600200 [Hopper fastener Rubber 1
22 |BL21001200320  |Happer screen us201 | 1
21| BL21120700320  |Hopper cover SUS304| 1
20 |BL21001200120  [Photo sensor fixed piece SUS201 | 1
19 [BW32001200110 |Glass pipe upper fastener  [SUS202| 1
18 | YW69621600000 [Manual screw M6x15 3
17 [ YR10000000200 [Air suction pipe fastener | Rubber 1
16| YW62051500000 (55l ine e "™ 4
15 | BW20001500010 | Air suction pipe YL12 1
14 Material storage hopper Assembly 1
13 | YR10000600300 |Inlet pipe fastener Rubber 1
12 |BL20036000320 |Inlef pipe fixed piece SUS201 | 1
11 |BL32000600020 |Intet pipe SUS201 | 1
10 [ YW660L0800000 |Flat washer Agrade 68/T97.1 4-Longzine| L
9 | YW6ELQLOTO010Q [Non-metalinsert hex lock nut GB/T8B9 1Me| A
8 | YW61061601200 |57t Tor irwtomgenn 8
7 | YW31616200000 [Phatosensor cable pressure black (SUS201 | 1
6 | YWB3041200100 |G S A o™ 4
5 [YW68004500000 JGirrhis: congeme 2
L | BL90001000120  |Photosensor fixed base YL12 1
3 | YE15143900000  |Photosensor FOTEK T18-3MN-PE Assembly | 1par
2 |BH10101600110 Flange connecting rod 0235A L
1 |BL21000610710 Glass pipe lower flange SUS304 | 1
No Part No Name Material [Num| Remarks

Drawer versian Title SVH-12L o Prop ‘ 16 | Nem 1

Designer pproves Photosensor Hopper Receiver SVH-IZL-A-ALL 6@- Material| 520V

by
] SHINI &o3rsansnman ourfece
Mark | Before modification o | Moategby | Mosity date (“Eb[yked Date - Shinl Plastics Technologles, Inc. | Vsfena




MARBAE| Ver B

40 [BL21000602320 [Mar sischarge plate SUS201
39 [BL21001210220 |Met diachorge port SUS201
38 | BH12000600010 |Magnet steeve HG8

37 | YW90257700000 |Permanent magnet ©25x@7x7 Permanent Magne |

36 | YW63062000000 |cross socket pan head screw G8/T-918 Mx20
35 | BL21000600120 |Magnet cover SUS201
34 | YW6303L0000QQ [eross socket pan head screw G8/7-818 H3xeo
33 | YW64000300000]Lock nut M3

32 | YW630L0OGOQQQ( [cross socket pan head screy GB/T-816 Muxé

31 | YR40010000200 |control box ABS
30 Confrol box base SUS201
29 |BW20001500010 |Ar suction ppe YL12
28 | YW62051500000 |targe cross sacket flat head screw M5x16

27 | YR10000000200 |Air suction pipe fastener Rubber
26 | BL21000600620 |Filter screen SUS201
25 | YR10000300100 [Hopper fastener Rubber
24 | YR10000600300 |Intef pipe fastener Rubber
23 |BL20036000320 |inlet pipe fixed piece SUS201
22 |BL32000600020 |inlet pipe SUS201
21 |YW66040800000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T97 1414 Sx9xa 8l

20 | YW6LOLOTO0100 |Non-metal insert hex. lock nut 6B/T689:1 Me.
19 [BL21000601120 |Mat discharge plate fixed base | SUS207
18 | YW66061300000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T9716-Longzine

17 [ YW65006000000 |standard spring washer 68/T93 6-Longzine
! 16 | YW61062000300 e ctum et sore 1 01 Kot
15 Base fastener EVA3.0
T4 | YR20205500000 |O-type seal ring inner dia e200:55 | Rubber

13 |BLZ1001200220  |Hopper cover SUS201
12 | YW02003000400 |Adjustable snap hook SAL-60-A-35 | Assembly

wlw|=|=|=lo|elol=|s|s= == === s =]==~ === == == |-

11 |YRL0000600800 |Snap hook washer SAL-6U | ABS

10 [ YW66040800000 [Fat asher A grade comnussw-arene 10

9 | YW6L0L0700100 |ien-metat imsert nex tock nut carvaes e 10

8 Material storage hopper SUS304| 1

7 | YW63061000000 | G 3isveds iomgine 2

6 | YRLOD00601100 |Sensor shell ABS 1

5 | YRL0061500000 |Star handle Assembly | 2

L | YRL0000601000 |vent window ABS 1

3 |BL27000601320 |Hopper fixed base SUS304| 1

2 |YW20000600500 |Pressingblock YL12 L

1 | YW20006000000 |Base YL12 1

No Part No Name Material Num Remarks
Drawer Version Tifle SHR-12U %Dﬂr;wmg prop. | 15 Num 1
Designer Approved Assembly Drawing SHR-1ZU-A-ALL 6@ Materis| ASSEMOLY

by .
SHINI &7rnarsanas surface
e e e e - Shinl Plastics Technologles. Inc- | Mo




=

N

2919

2 8 LF 12 |YW02003000400 | Adjustable spring hook saL-6u-A-35 | Assembly | 2

N Filter barrel suction flange SUS201 1

10 |[YWET0L1200600 |cross socket pan head self-rapping screw s L

9 |YR10243600000 |suction pipe round fastener sazwuszes | Rubber 1

8 [YWO09675100000 |Snallstar nut 5/16 SHD-6~T5kG-01-SJ | Alu. alloy | 1

7 1YL22081000000 |Transparent filter PC 1

6 [BLZ0333640320 |Filter barrel base Assembly | 1

5 |YR50708000100 | Fitter Assembly | 1

L |YR10080000300 [Filter barrel fastener Rubber 1

3 |YR10243600000 |Suction pipe round fastener SAL-240/360| Rubber 1

2 |BL20070000720 |Filter barrel cover SPCC15 1

1 |YR10080000000 |Fastener Rubber |

No Material number Name Maf Num. Remarks
Draw Ver Title SAL-810G Drawing no S[a{e‘ 15 INum| 1
Desi! App Filter Barrel Assembly SAL-BI0G-A-ALL £} 5 |Mat | Assenbly
Check by EEERBRASRAT Surface req.

V]
/ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

Mark| Before Mark |After Mod Modified by| Date | App. Dafe

Mat No“




NAEAF: Ver.C

$50.8
O
/]
] it o\\
| "\_L [ . v 1
— Tech. Reg.
s A 1Main parameters:
aThrougput:650kg/hr(Test mat. bulk density:0.65kg/L);
£ o /—3— bPower supply:3 phase 400VAc, 50Hz;
ﬁ\ 2 cHigh pressure blower power:1.85kW;
o) o o 1 o
y ; “ 20 Foot pipe pressing screen sheet  [SPCC2.5 1 | bamen
- 19 Faot pipe pressing screen 0235 1 [ borrow
18 |YR10002000000  |Motor suction port tightener 2HP | rysher 1
17 Ak suction pipe elbow ABS 1 [borrow YRA0020000000
16 |YW02002500000 |Pipe clanp 957 Assnbly | 2
15 | YW65006000100 Longzin 10
O . 14 | YW66061300000  [Fiar gasket A grate G8/T57.16-Longzine 10
1 13 | YW60061500100 10
@ * 12 Filter assembly Assemdly | 1
< 1| YW 100 4
= 10 | YW66082200100 | vy o imamistations A
: ° 9 [Yws0081600100 4
—| [Right side plate SPCC2.0 1 | berow
[ | 7 Control box Assently | 1| porrow
6 Fixed bracket Assembly |1 [borou
" 5 | YR60500700100 |Steet wire ext. PUR hose 2 PUR _ [0.35m
396 |
4 Left side plate [SPCC2.0 1 | borrew
3 |BM30053000050 |shini blower RB-430 Snall 3p/1a5kw flssembly |
2 Base SPCCZ.0 1 [borrow
1 [YW03000200000 'Emmz" Assertly | 4 |_
el R | £ % R KB &8
#HE ME| F |PR sa-glg  [®% A3 ALL gt | w0 |gE|
it B ARRRSHRAL el =& x| &t
gt * s:HRIN maRRmEBaERLE | FEER
R ERW EgE | EoA | B ¥4 ¥ | 20170331| ! Shinl Plastics Technologes. Inc. |yt 5|




360

2381 F ﬁ #50.8

b kb

Tech. Reg::
1Main parameters:
a. Storage hopper capacity: 24L;
2.Assembly Req.:
a. Adjust the opening of the discharge plate and
the discharge port to be about 8mm;

ﬂﬁ)ﬁ*ilVer.A
321
32 [YW62061000000 [cross soceet nat esasrevroens | 4.8 1
31 [YR40002400100 [Air suctin ppe Assenbly | 1
30 [YW66000300000 [open check ings 65Mn | 2
29 ron rod 0235A | _1_[BH10067400040 boro
28 intet pipe SUS201 | 1 [BL2700120862000rrew
-B\ 21 inlet pipe fastener Rubber | 1 [YR10243600000borro
~_ 26 [YW66040800000 Fiat washer 4 100HV | &
s 25 [YW62051500000 frasesoswt pmbastsommses | 4.8 | &
24 | YR10000000200 i sucton ppe fastener | Rubber | 1
o 23 opper cover SUS201 | 1
= 2 Hicro switch box ABS | 1 |YR40330900000urod
21 |YEIL511200000 |icre switeh xws-riz__ | Assembly | 1
20 [YW63041000000 fress secket pan hesd sirew Hext0 LB 3
19 |Alu. accessories YL112 1 [BW2000010001
18 [Mat.discharge plateriet | QZ35A | 2 [YWO
1 et dscharge plate SUS201 | 1_[YW10000000100borre
! 16_|YW01033000000 [spring 6sMn | 2
15 [Silical hole SUS304 | 1 |BL
1o T [YW62052000000 fossmcetpresscevrsas | 48| 3
[ S~ B Large hopper SUS201 | 1
12 Filter screen Assembly | 1 [YR10000601000 borrow
20 1 i suction pipe SUS201 | 1 [BW 1
‘_ﬁf—‘ o 10 [Snap hook Assenbly | 3_|YW02003000400berrop
> 9 |YRLOQD0600BO |Snep hook washer ABS | 3
8 [YW64040700100 |Lock nut Mad 1 %[ 10
7 Pipe camp Assenbly | 1_|BL21001208720barrow
g 8l 3 3 Vaterial storage fank Assembly | 1
N JJ 5 [YR Base fastener Rubber | 2
4L |YWS6 Set screw M5xS. 4.8 4
3 With heavy-hamner Alloy |1 [Yw20602100000bsrro]
SVHS 3 & B 2 Pin it mechanisn Assembly | 1 |BH
1 [Square base It rypel YLz | 1 |BA10040000210berron
el R 5 4 & AR (HE] 4%
#A BE| o A sMH-2uL EH R K
s 3 SMH-24L-50A-38M-A-ALL
it # EERT =iEs
L i SHINI s ABER
FL) EEM | EKE | FRA | BR [¥R e R ShinlPastcs Tachnologas, |




#50.8

132

'. #38.1
‘

27 28

Iﬂ_ﬁ;)ﬁiﬁ‘% VerB

29 N W64040700100 o]
28 e o e o e 5US201 | 1 BL27002101720
27 [Feed pipe tighten Rubber 1 _[YR1024
% ssommy | 1 | e BLOTOOT08520]
% I stve e 5US201 | 1 | e BL27002400620
2% —— wibe | 1_[YRI0002500000 ]
23 [rwe e Lngae . b
22 [vRA [ hes |3
21 [YW02003000400 [swobes st-sscss hsowty | 3
20 [YW64040700100 %} 0
B [sus304] 1
18 [y W61061601200 3
17 [Ventiation flange US201| 1 BL90052003210 e |
16 [YW61061601200 _Pamesesmin F 12
[ 15 Y W6BO0450000 frer boagm tatant st srew @111 Sansins |
1 % —— [5US201| 1 lrw31616200000m|
13 retsener ucdbe vz | 1 Bl 20
12 rw63041200100 i emaciommee 3
11 [YE15143900000 | Pbvsmecrorex e | nsenby | 100
0 [——— sus201] 1
5 [o—— az35 | 6 [pHtotozanono |
8 [—— 5US201 | 1 [BL210024021205em
71 [Fiter screen Assenbly | 1 parov
3 " hssety | 1 [BL21001208 120w
B [ry—— Sus201| 1
L [rv—— SUS201] 1 _[BL21001200520 ey
SVHE R R E 3 [— s | 1 |Yw70282700000
2 s voe e was | L YRI0001200100 e
1 Gass ppe lover flange SUS201| 1
Fe R # % % AR 4%
#E BE] 1 [*R svh-aul H5 il v |HE| 1
- SVH-24L-50A-38M-A-ALL
Wit % *EH =@ ng| ast
#at d S:HIN EnEnemRaaRan [ FTER
#E| Eai | ERE [ EmA | Am |9 B 200506 umu® Shini Pastics Technologies, Inc. [yt &




| WA AF: Ver B

691
5

35 | YR10241300100 (he iicag 1
34 Sensar shell ABS e
33 |v! 200 e bex. 2
u 1 32 Pipe clanp Assenbly 1| verrow
| I 26 31 [YRADO61500000 _[Star handle SAL-6U/MexS hssenby | 2
10 30 [YR40000601000  [vent window Assembly 1| o
21 29 |Y W61062000300 _[merboc cooms bosdscrow 871 10.1M6120-25-Longane 4
34 31 9 | 28 | [Mat. discharge plate U
= % . ) v Ez‘u 1
33 30 21 Hopper fixed base US304 1| b
\t 29 7 26 Material storage hopper us3e | 1
6 25 |YW64040700100  [Non-metal insert hex. lock nut GB/T889.1 M4 4
rﬂ 5 24 [YW66041000000  |Flat washer A grade GB/TS1.1 4(4.5X9X0AH.angzine 4
23 [BL27001208620 [ntet pipe ssembly 1| borroe
4 22 Iniet pipe fastener Rubber 1
3 21 Filter screen |Assembly 1 [swrev
2 2 Hopper cover kussos | 1
1 19 Air suction pipe Sus201 1
18 Inlat pipa fastanar Rubber 1
17 [YW 00 | Snap hook SAL-6U-A-35 Assenbly 3
16 [YRA Snap hook washer SAL-6U ABS 3
15 Large hopper SUS201 1
14 |BH90615000010  |Water-proof connection box WDJH-100  (ABS 1
13 | YE10210400000 | white alternative switch R210-CSLBW4P | Assembly 1
12 [YW64 [Non-metal insert hex. lock nut GB/T883.1M3, 1
11 [YW63034000000  feress socket pan head screv GB/T-818 Mixkd- Longzine 1
10 With veight HPbs9-1 | 1
9 [Ywsk [Non-metal insert hex.lock nut GB/T889:146 1
8 Magnet sleeve HPB59-1 | 1 [sorm
T [YWé 1
6 Magnet cover SUS201 1 foarrow
5 |YW90257700000 | Permanent magnet #25x¢7x7 [e—— ]
SHR-6U~24U mount base & Pressing block YLz 4 [torer
3 Base fastener EVA2.0 I
2 |Base YL12 1 [bomer
Tech. Reg:: 1_[YR20205500000 _|0-type seal ringinner dia. 8200x5.5 |Rubber 1
1Main parameters: 8 R ¥ 4 % AR [HE| 44
a. Starage hopper capacity: 24L; #E Ke| 6 |®R sHR-24u g5 IR
it 5 KAKZR} SHR-24U-50A-38M-ALL E"@ RE
et d SHINI 255 eansunaa ATER
w2 Eaw | EwE | ExA | BE [¥B L ] Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. |4 5]




$50.8

1
T
13 12 i
1
|
| o
' 2
| o~
[ J
J
|
13 [YW69041200900 [Goen trpe faf rendheadblindrivets g (yS5901 [ 4
! 284 12 | YW02003000400 [Adjustable spring hook st | Assembly | 2
1 Filter barrel suction port SUS201 12" suction port
10 [YW6T041600700 |cross socket pan head seit-tapping screw muad 4
9 |YR10243600000 |Suction pipe round fastener sa2wiw | Rubber 1
8 |YW09675100000 |Small star nut 5/1 SHD-6~T5KG-01-) |Alu. alloy | 1
i Transparent filter PC 1 |YL22081000100 borrow|
6 Filter barrel base Assembly 1 [BL20333640320borrou
5 [YR50708000100 |Fiter Assembly | 1
L Filter barrel fastener l::,:::!;'ubher 1 |YR10080000300 borroy
3 |YR10243600000Q [Suction pipe round fastener SAL-24U/360 | Rubber 1
2 Filter barrel cover SPCC15 1 [BL20070000720borrou]
1 Fastener Rubber 1 |YR10080000000borraw
gl R 5 4 % # R | HE £ 8
HE K| o |[FR O saL-8306 A A I
MLy AL v - AT
Wit % HRBUL =@ ir| s
X % P
Bx SHINJ t2rreasssmes RHER
— - ¢
wE| Faw | EdE | EkA | BE [¥m A | 2010331 Qi Shini Plastics Technologles, Inc. |}t |
=




	機構圖SAL-810G(VER.B)EN BP33081000600
	機構圖SAL-820G(VER.B)EN BP33082000200
	機構圖SAL-830G(VER.C)EN BP33083000300

